VENDIMIA 2023/2024

TOTAL DIARIO POR BODEGAS
actualizado hasta 19/09/2023

MONTI

LLA MORLLES

£10 REGULADOR

Fecha Uva blanca (kg.) Uva pasera (kg.) Total Acumulado (kg.)
11 de julio de 2023 1,215 0 1,215
12 de julio de 2023 0 0 1,215
13 de julio de 2023 0 0 1,215
14 de julio de 2023 0 0 1,215
15 de julio de 2023 0 0 1,215
16 de julio de 2023 0 0 1,215
17 de julio de 2023 7,120 0 8,335
18 de julio de 2023 0 0 8,335
19 de julio de 2023 33,310 0 41,645
20 de julio de 2023 0 0 41,645
21 de julio de 2023 12,330 0 53,975
22 de julio de 2023 12,990 0 66,965
23 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
24 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
25 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
26 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
27 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
28 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
29 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
30 de julio de 2023 0 0 66,965
31 de julio de 2023 8,870 0 75,835
01 de agosto de 2023 268,724 17,075 361,634
2 de agosto de 2023 29,326 17,435 408,395
3 de agosto de 2023 23,919 66,095 498,409
4 de agosto de 2023 63,314 62,795 624,518
5 de agosto de 2023 3,427 95,155 723,100
6 de agosto de 2023 20,100 63,215 806,415
7 de agosto de 2023 198,228 127,335 1,131,978
8 de agosto de 2023 261,623 139,495 1,533,096
9 de agosto de 2023 301,414 189,995 2,024,505
10 de agosto de 2023 351,967 197,625 2,574,097
11 de agosto de 2023 271,032 239,236 3,084,365
12 de agosto de 2023 257,925 285,079 3,627,369
13 de agosto de 2023 150,804 154,095 3,932,268
14 de agosto de 2023 370,857 368,083 4,671,208
15 de agosto de 2023 402,220 411,262 5,484,690
16 de agosto de 2023 605,739 328,792 6,419,221
17 de agosto de 2023 740,349 324,752 7,484,322
18 de agosto de 2023 815,575 369,882 8,669,779
19 de agosto de 2023 743,739 411,712 9,825,230
20 de agosto de 2023 236,962 260,373 10,322,565
21 de agosto de 2023 803,515 427,192 11,553,272
22 de agosto de 2023 945,766 342,160 12,841,198
23 de agosto de 2023 886,954 413,959 14,142,111
24 de agosto de 2023 924,224 427,160 15,493,495
25 de agosto de 2023 851,967 440,747 16,786,209
26 de agosto de 2023 693,772 296,650 17,776,631
27 de agosto de 2023 248,222 59,300 18,084,153
28 de agosto de 2023 674,141 338,920 19,097,214
29 de agosto de 2023 663,336 386,845 20,147,395
30 de agosto de 2023 664,415 357,830 21,169,640
31 de agosto de 2023 574,542 320,808 22,064,990
1 de septiembre de 2023 555,262 194,470 22,814,722
2 de septiembre de 2023 351,437 85,780 23,251,939
3 de septiembre de 2023 38,855 780 23,291,574
4 de septiembre de 2023 48,640 6,160 23,346,374
5 de septiembre de 2023 261,912 121,900 23,730,186
6 de septiembre de 2023 290,085 188,580 24,208,851
7 de septiembre de 2023 222,688 200,150 24,631,689
8 de septiembre de 2023 101,337 179,453 24,912,479
9 de septiembre de 2023 60,750 72,850 25,046,079
10 de septiembre de 2023 13,375 21,986 25,081,440
11 de septiembre de 2023 109,931 69,590 25,260,961
12 de septiembre de 2023 88,710 103,620 25,453,291
13 de septiembre de 2023 95,865 51,230 25,600,386
14 de septiembre de 2023 79,705 33,005 25,713,096
15 de septiembre de 2023 49,660 13,190 25,775,946
16 de septiembre de 2023 37,740 19,380 25,833,066
17 de septiembre de 2023 18,270 0 25,851,336
18 de septiembre de 2023 56,210 18,080 25,925,626
19 de septiembre de 2023 34,435 14,320 25,974,381
TOTAL DE KG | 16638800 | 9335581 |
TOTAL RECEPCION VENDIMIA (kg) | 25,974,381 |
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